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Running Total

$ Amount

8 and above 4 4 $3,916,297 $3,916,297

7.75 and above 2 6 $8,856,151 $12,772,448

7.5 and above 5 11 $1,161,618 $13,934,066

7.25 and above 7 18 $11,550,519 $25,484,585

7 and above 7 25 $6,011,101 $31,495,686

6.75 and above 4 29 $6,581,377 $38,077,063

6.5 and above 8 37 $10,205,265 $48,282,328

6.25 and above 9 46 $9,789,920 $58,072,248

6 and above 7 53 $7,061,558 $65,133,806

5.75 and above 4 57 $4,819,552 $69,953,358

5.5 and Above 7 64 $3,906,826 $73,860,184

5.25 and above 5 69 $2,598,515 $76,458,699

5.0 and Above 8 77 $4,940,816 $81,399,515

4.75 and above 6 83 $2,802,043 $84,201,558

4.5 and Above 7 90 $2,343,464 $86,545,022

4.25 and above 8 98 $8,313,549 $94,858,571

4.0 and Above 2 100 $1,516,229 $96,374,800

TOTAL 100 $96,374,800
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